
Bruttowertung Herren
19. Jun 26. Jun 31. Jul 28. Aug Total

1. Amort Christian 9 9 14 15 47

2. Gagliardi Claudio 7 9 10 11 37

3. Adami Manfred 13 11 9 nr 33

4. Berluti Ivan 18 13 31

5. Werth Reinhard 9 13 8 30

6. Wolf Josef NR 5 9 14 28

7. Trevisan Giancarlo 12 9 6 27

8. Schieder Konrad 13 12 25

9. Tutzer Georg 6 10 9 25

10. Verdorfer Walter 5 10 8 23

11. Brandis Graf Ferdinand 11 11 22

12. Pollinger Lukas 4 8 6 4 22

13. Sepp Siegfried 8 9 17

14. Tauber Markus 8 9 17

15. Frei Helmuth 4 5 7 16

16. Bordato Luca 16 16

17. Kapfinger Stefan 6 9 15

18. Geier Andreas 6 8 14

19. Rizzi Oswald 13 13

20. Bortignon Roberto 13 13

21. Fent Manfred 13 13

22. Gadner Thomas 13 13

23. Grassl Daniel 13 13

24. Mair Thomas 6 7 13

25. Mair Christian 3 1 8 12

26. Holzner Joachim 4 1 3 4 12

27. Caminiti Marco 12 12

28. Messner Thomas 12 12

29. Scaratti Cesare 12 12

30. Gaiani Massimiliano 11 11

31. Schenk Oskar 11 11

32. Hafner Arno 10 10

33. Waldner Mathias 10 10

34. Winkler Peter 10 10

35. Girelli Luca 9 9

36. Goell Daniel 9 9

Gesamtwertung



37. Parth Erwin 8 1 9

38. Gufler Klaus 9 9

39. Hurst Martin 8 8

40. Martini Lukas 8 8

41. Plaikner Peter 8 8

42. Pircher Peter 7 7

43. Havener Manfred 4 3 7

44. Parth Andreas 7 7

45. Rigatti Edoardo 5 2 7

46. Tutzer Pepi 7 7

47. Voss Gerold 7 7

48. Zozin Julian 7 7

49. Hofer Franz 6 6

50. Kofler Stephan 6 6

51. Lösch Erwin 0 4 2 6

52. Rachetti Gianpaolo 6 6

53. Colciago Aldo Raoul 5 5

54. Garber-Fent David 5 5

55. Gostner Stephan 5 5

56. Pita-Gros Rui Paolo 5 5

57. Mongiò Salvatore 4 4

58. Pedot Sergio 4 4

59. Zepf Jürgen 4 4

60. Markant  Jochen 3 3

61. Toccacieli Sergio 3 3

62. Burchia Philipp 3 3

63. Spiniella Alessandro 3 3

64. Swiderski Noel 3 3

65. Mader Walther 2 2

66. Hinrichs Ewald 2 0 2

67. Mitterhofer Hermann 0 2 2

68. Parth Michael 2 2

69. Conci Massimo 0 0

70. Müller Daniel Jakob 0 0

Bruttowertung Damen
19. Jun 26. Jun 31. Jul 28. Aug Total

1. Bodner Nina 14 14 14 10 52

2. Hinrichs Anita 7 9 11 12 39

3. Auer Brigitte 10 7 7 8 32

4. Pichler Margith 9 14 7 30

5. Werth Helene 8 12 7 27

6. Aichner Karolina 9 5 9 23

7. Massimo Petra 5 9 7 21

8. Verdorfer Berta 9 5 14

9. Campagna Gabriella 6 8 14

10. Flöss Martina 3 5 3 2 13



11. Tutzer Helga 6 6 12

12. Carron Arianna 10 10

13. Mair Berta 4 3 2 9

14. Carron Paola 9 9

15. Plaikner Christine 8 8

16. Lösch Waltraud 2 5 7

17. Rudolph Jet 7 7

18. Bridi Rosi 3 3 6

19. Nicov Cristina 6 6

20. Markant Eva 3 3

21. Kunolf Sylvia 1 2 3

22. Reiner Rosmarie 3 Rit 3

23. Hoert Hildegard 2 2

24. Mitterstieler Eva 2 2

25. Geier Waltraud 1 1

26. Gasser Sonja 0 0

27. Prossliner Monika 0 0

Nettowertung Herren
19. Jun 26. Jun 31. Jul 28. Aug Total

1. Pollinger Lukas 17 23 23 14 77

2. Gagliardi Claudio 15 18 19 18 70

3. Holzner Joachim 18 12 18 18 66

4. Amort Christian 11 11 16 17 55

5. Verdorfer Walter 14 20 17 51

6. Frei Helmuth 14 17 19 50

7. Adami Manfred 19 16 14 nr 49

8. Tutzer Georg 14 18 17 49

9. Werth Reinhard 15 19 14 48

10. Wolf Josef nr 10 15 21 46

11. Trevisan Giancarlo 18 16 10 44

12. Tauber Markus 18 20 38

13. Mair Christian 11 8 18 37

14. Berluti Ivan 21 16 37

15. Kapfinger Stefan 17 20 37

16. Schieder Konrad 18 17 35

17. Mair Thomas 15 19 34

18. Brandis Graf Ferdinand 17 16 33

19. Lösch Erwin 8 16 9 33

20. Sepp Siegfried 16 16 32

21. Geier Andreas 13 16 29

22. Havener Manfred 13 16 29

23. Goell Daniel 26 26

24. Parth Erwin 19 7 26

25. Hinrichs Ewald 13 9 22

26. Swiderski Noel 21 21

27. Zepf Jürgen 21 21



28. Pita-Gros Rui Paolo 20 20

29. Rigatti Edoardo 13 7 20

30. Winkler Peter 20 20

31. Fent Manfred 19 19

32. Martini Lukas 19 19

33. Bordato Luca 18 18

34. Bortignon Roberto 18 18

35. Schenk Oskar 18 18

36. Caminiti Marco 17 17

37. Voss Gerold 17 17

38. Girelli Luca 16 16

39. Kofler Stephan 16 16

40. Gaiani Massimiliano 16 16

41. Grassl Daniel 16 16

42. Plaikner Peter 16 16

43. Scaratti Cesare 16 16

44. Hofer Franz 15 15

45. Hurst Martin 15 15

46. Pircher Peter 15 15

47. Rizzi Oswald 15 15

48. Gadner Thomas 15 15

49. Gufler Klaus 15 15

50. Messner Thomas 15 15

51. Tutzer Pepi 15 15

52. Toccacieli Sergio 14 14

53. Mader Walther 13 13

54. Markant  Jochen 13 13

55. Burchia Philipp 13 13

56. Hafner Arno 13 13

57. Parth Andreas 13 13

58. Waldner Mathias 13 13

59. Garber-Fent David 12 12

60. Gostner Stephan 12 12

61. Zozin Julian 12 12

62. Mongiò Salvatore 11 11

63. Parth Michael 11 11

64. Pedot Sergio 11 11

65. Rachetti Gianpaolo 11 11

66. Mitterhofer Hermann 2 7 9

67. Colciago Aldo Raoul 8 8

68. Conci Massimo 7 7

69. Müller Daniel Jakob 7 7

70. Spiniella Alessandro 6  6



Nettowertung Damen
19. Jun 26. Jun 31. Jul 28. Aug Total

1. Bodner Nina 19 19 19 15 72

2. Hinrichs Anita 15 16 19 19 69

3. Auer Brigitte 19 17 14 17 67

4. Aichner Karolina 19 14 20 53

5. Werth Helene 16 20 15 51

6. Pichler Margith 16 20 13 49

7. Mair Berta 20 15 13 48

8. Flöss Martina 12 13 8 10 43

9. Massimo Petra 11 15 15 41

10. Verdorfer Berta 21 16 37

11. Campagna Gabriella 15 17 32

12. Tutzer Helga 15 14 29

13. Lösch Waltraud 11 17 28

14. Bridi Rosi 13 13 26

15. Kunold Sylvia 13 12 25

16. Mitterstieler Eva 17 17

17. Carron Arianna 17 17

18. Nicov Cristina 17 17

19. Markant Eva 16 16

20. Reiner Rosmarie 15 Rit. 15

21. Rudolph Jet 14 14

22. Carron Paola 13 13

23. Geier Waltraud 13 13

24. Hoert Hildegard 12 12

25. Plaikner Christine 12 12

26. Gasser Sonja 11 11

27. Prossliner Monika 2 2







 


